11 notice_e-01
Notice for TAIYO YUDEN products
Please read this notice before using the TAIYO YUDEN products.
 REMINDERS
■ Product information in this catalog is as of October 2010.  All of the contents specified herein are subject to change
without notice due to technical improvements, etc. Therefore, please check for the latest information carefully be-
fore practical application or usage of the Products.
 Please note that Taiyo Yuden Co., Ltd. shall not be responsible for any defects in products or equipment incorpo-

162 11 chipfilter01_e-01
■ FEATURES
■ ORDERING CODE
■ EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS/STANDARD QUANTITY
■ APPLICATIONS
FI 212B Type
FI 212C245033/FI 212C245034
FI 212P Type
FI 212C245072 FI 212L Type
FI 212C Type FI 212C249566
FI 105B/L Type
FI 212B245025/FI 212B190223
FI 168B/L Type
FI 168T Type
2.00±0.15
1.6±0.10
0.50±0.15
0.2±0.15
0.45±0.05
0.
80
±
0.
10
1.00±0.05
0.30±0.10
0.33 Max.
0.30±0.10
0.
50
±
0.
05
0.
10
±
0.
05
0.10±0.05
Unit : mm
Unit : mm
Unit : mm
Unit : mm
Unit : mm
Unit : mm
Unit : mm
Unit : mm
Unit : mm
Unit : mm
Unit : mm
FI 168D Type
1.6±0.10
0.50±0.15
0.2±0.15
0.45max.
0.
80
±
0.
10
FI 212C2450XX FI 212C245041 FI 212C245051 FI 212C249566 FI 212P245003
FI 212P245003/
FI212P089208
FI 212P089213 FI 168T578717 FI 168D087018
（1） Balanced Balanced Balanced Balanced GND GND GND Unbalance High Band IN

●Multi-layer low pass filters
●Multi-layer Balun
Applications External dimensions Ordering code Notes
2.4GHz W-LAN
Bluetooth
2.0×1.25×1.0 max. FI 212B245025/FI 212B245026/FI 212B245027/FI212B245029
1.6×0.8×0.5 max. FI 168B245001/FI168B245028
1.0×0.5×0.33max. FI 105B245024
WiMAX 1.6×0.8×0.5 max. FI 168B250065
UWB
2.0×1.25×1.0 max. FI 212B396001 WiMedia Band group 1
2.0×1.25×1.0 max. FI 212B448802 WiMedia Band group 1 TFC 7
PHS 2.0×1.25×1.0 max. FI 212B190223
Applications External dimensions Ordering code Notes
Bluetooth
2.0×1.25×1.0 max. FI 212C245032 Conjugated match to CSR BC4
2.0×1.25×1.0 max. FI 212C245033 Conjugated match to CSR BC3
2.0×1.25×1.0 max. FI 212C245034 Conjugated match to CSR BC4-BGA
2.0×1.25×1.0 max. FI 212C245035 Conjugated match to CSR BC5
2.0×1.25×1.0 max. FI 212C245036 Conjugated match to CSR BC5
2.0×1.25×1.0 max. FI 212C245041 Conjugated match to BRF6150 & BRF6300-BGA
2.0×1.25×1.0 max. FI 212C245051 Conjugated match to STLC2500C-D
2.0×1.25×0.7 max. FI 212C245072 Conjugated match to CSR BC5FM, BC6ROM
WiMAX 2.0×1.25×0.5 max. FI 212C249566 Thickness 0.5 mm max.
Applications External dimensions Ordering code Notes
その他 1.6×0.8×0.5 max. FI 168T578717 Thickness 0.5 mm max.
Applications External dimensions Ordering code Notes
W-LAN 2.0×1.25×1.0 max. FI 212P245003